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A Touchstone Energy Cooperative~~ 

115 Jackson Energy Lane 
McKee, Kentucky 40447 
Telephone (606) 364-1 000 • Fax (606 364-1007 

March 23,2020 

Kent Chandler 
Executive Director 
Kentucky Public Service Commission 
211 Sower Boulevard 
P 0 Box 615 
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602-0615 

Dear Mr. Chandler: 

Pursuant to the Commission' s Order in Case No. 2014-00047 dated June 20, 2014, please find 
enclosed Jackson Energy Cooperative' s 2019 Economic Development Rate Contract Report. As 
shown on the report, there was no activity in 2019. 

Respectfully yours, 

JACKSON ENERGY COOPERATIVE 

Carol Wright 
President & CEO 

Enclosure 
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APPENDIX 

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2014-00047 DATED JUNE 20,2014 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT RATE CONTRACT REPORT 

UTILITY: Jackson Energy YEAR: 2019 

1) Number of EDR Contacts-

Total: 

Existing Customers: 

New Customers 

2) Number of Jobs Created-

Total: 

Existing Customers: 

New Customers 

3) Amount of Capital Investment-

Total: 

Existing Customers: 

New Customers 

4) Consumption-

{A) DEMAND 

Total: 

Existing Customers: 

New Customers 

{B) ENERGY/CONSUMPTION 

Total: 

Existing Customers: 

New Customers 

Current 

Reporting 

Period 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

Cumulative 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 


